
すみれブロック

1 2 3 4 勝点 得失点差 順位

橋本なつみ (TEAM KUMA)

平野りかこ (TEAM KUMA)

竹本奈央 (坂祝エンジョイ)

棚橋智佳 (坂祝エンジョイ)

足立未紀 (関クラブ)

井藤美帆 (関クラブ)

安藤優花 (多治見クラブ)

伊藤綾那 (多治見クラブ)

優勝

ばらブロック

5 6 7 8 勝点 得失点差 順位

竹本理恵 (可児市クラブ)

判治理恵子 (可児市クラブ)

武藤美穂 (ソフトテニス土曜会)

柏鎖己子 (ソフトテニス土曜会)

橋本厚子 (本巣心友)

川合利江 (チームTAKA)

藤本恭子 (ソフトテニス土曜会)

工藤友美 (土岐クラブ)

優勝

4

8 1 0 ④ 1 3

7 1 0 1

2

1

6 3 ④ ④ 2 2

4 0 ④ ④

5

1

3

3 0 1 3 0 4

④

0

3

1④

1

2

④

1

④

2

竹本理恵・判治理恵子（可児市クラブ）

橋本なつみ・平野りかこ（TEAM　KUMA）

④ ④ ④ 3

0



ゆりブロック

9 10 11 12 13 勝点 得失点差 順位

高園幸恵 (航空自衛隊岐阜基地)

山口美津子 (チームTAKA)

高牟禮里美 (親和クラブ)

西村利佳 (親和クラブ)

河合和代 (チームTAKA)

原田久美子 (TEAM　KUMA)

羽賀修子 (長良川クラブ)

堀口由美子 (大垣早起ソフトテニス会)

安藤敦子 (本巣カトレア)

亀山みどり (親和クラブ)

優勝

第2位

4

13 1 ④ 1 ④ 2 3

12 3 ④

2

5

④ 4 1

2

3

0

11 ④ ④ ④

9

10

河合和代・原田久美子（チームTAKA・TEAM KUMA）

高園幸恵・山口美津子（航空自衛隊岐阜基地・チームTAKA)

1

④④

0

1

0

0

④

3 1



あやめブロック

14 15 16 17 勝点 得失点差 順位

前野芙実子 (ソフトテニス土曜会)

細野敦子 (大垣早起ソフトテニス会)

佐藤厚子 (親和クラブ)

大橋伸代 (親和クラブ)

金住三枝子 (チームTAKA)

松本孝子 (チームTAKA)

西杉佳子 (スイート大垣)

谷清子 (スイート大垣)

18 19 20 21 22 勝点 得失点差 順位

片山あけ美 (チームTAKA)

安藤高子 (スイート大垣)

札ノ辻陽子 (山県紫翠)

冨田レイ子 (親和クラブ)

脇原明美 (親和クラブ)

溝口早苗 (本巣カトレア)

後藤加代子 (関レディース)

近藤真知子 (関レディース)

川島桂子 (親和クラブ)

皆越節子 (親和クラブ)

決   勝

優　勝

第２位

第３位

第３位

Ａ

14 ④ 3 2 2

15 0 0 0 0

④

4

16 ④ ④ ④ 3 1

④

31

④ 2

17 1 ④ 0

Ｂ

18 ④ ④ 1

19 0 1 0 1 0

④ ④ 4

5

20 1 ④ 3

3 2

22 0 ④ 1 1 1 4

21 1 ④

後藤加代子・近藤真知子(関レディース）

前野芙実子・細野敦子（ソフトテニス土曜会・大垣早起ソフトテニス会）

④

金住三枝子・松本孝子（チームTAKA)　　２　－　　④　　片山あけ美・安藤高子(チームTAKA・スイート大垣）

片山あけ美・安藤高子(チームTAKA・スイート大垣）

金住三枝子・松本孝子（チームTAKA)



はぎブロック

23 24 25 26 勝点 得失点差 順位

山本真紀恵 (瑞浪クラブ)

赤塚みどり (粋陽会)

角田克子 (グリーンクラブ)

水野豊子 (グリーンクラブ)

多和田智子 (ソフトテニス土曜会)

小里節子 (グリーンクラブ)

墨　勝江 (親和クラブ)

宇佐美洋子 (スイート大垣)

優勝

23

24

3

26 10 0

④

④

④

25 ④ ④

多和田智子・小里節子（ソフトテニス土曜会・グリーンクラブ）

2 31④

22

4

1

0

3

3



ふじAブロック

27 28 29 30 勝点 得失点差 順位

大栄琴美 (土曜クラブ)

中島朝江 (瑞浪クラブ)

長尾理津子 (関クラブ)

後藤梨江 (関クラブ)

大野厚子 (親和クラブ)

小川絵里奈 (親和クラブ)

小池英理子 (チーム美・K)

小池真理子 (チーム美・K)

優　勝

ふじBブロック

31 32 33 勝点 得失点差 順位

棚橋美生 (Gotennisクラブ)

遠山千都子 (Gotennisクラブ)

林　香里 (Gotennisクラブ)

早野　佳 (Gotennisクラブ)

栗木里美 (親和クラブ)

澤田文枝 (Gotennisクラブ)

優勝

④ 1 2/3
5-7
-2

1 2

2 1

3

4

1

2

3

2/3

2/3

④④

1 2 0

27

28

33

30 ④

29

長尾　理津子・後藤　梨江（関クラブ）

31

32

2

林　香里・早野　佳（Gotennisクラブ）

7-5
＋2

5-5
0

④

1

3

0

④

0

④

④ 1

④


